RESULTS - NZ ROAD NATIONALS 2017

Event 1

SENIOR MEN 200 M TIME TRIAL

193 Dale Christoffersen
119 Andrew Jones

33 Mark MacDonald
40 Darren Fletcher

52 Joshua Hughes
Event 2

SENIOR LADIES 200 M TIME TRIAL

271 Sophie Lowen

309 Lotte Kaars

109 Marie-Christin Kuepper
Event 3

SC
WG
CHCH
MTW
HAM

SC
MTW
SC

INTERMEDIATE MEN 200 M TIME TRIAL

56 Jan-Hendrik Kuepper
275 Mark McCormack
67 Sam Portch

87 James Wilmshurst
10 Hadley Beech
Event 4

SC

SS
MSSC
VISS
VISS

INTERMEDIATE LADIES 200 M TIME TRIAL

209 Leah McDonald
108 Ariana Snook

18 Monique Cleeve
176 Jazmyn McAuley
103 Sriya Mistry
Event 5

JUNIOR BOYS 200 M TIME TRIAL

260
97

57

372
375
415
357

Keaton Swindells

Dhru Shah

Kaylum McAuley

Aryan Sanghvi

Luke Denton

Joshua Wood

Yull Hanz Aguirre-Gonzalez

SC
SC
WG
SC
SC

SC

SC

SC
VISS
NN
MTW
HAM

17.816
18.696
18.722
18.916
20.005

21.353
21.991
DNS

18.778
19.881
20.686
21.037
21.181

19.943
20.889
21.121
21.691
24.106

20.166

21.706

22.410

23.000

23.299

23.588
DNS
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Event 6

JUNIOR GIRLS 200 M TIME TRIAL

60 Ella Benson

78 Renee Teers
202 Serenity Griffith
351 Charlette Grant
169 Charlotte Clarke
51 Charli Nevin
276 Xan Twissell

82 Roshean O'Connor
400 Ocean Woolley
36 Jasmine Beech
387 Emma Baird
410 Tiah Stanton
203 Nicole Valentine
380 Holly Ward
Event 7

JUVENILE GIRLS 200 M TIME TRIAL

71

355
207
354
347
403
269
416
43

414
138
171
405
47

261

Tasha McAuley

Lydia Stack

Amy Baird

Erin Green

Isobel Hill

Mikaela MacDonald
Charlotte Scott

Keira Hodgson

Lacey Fellowes

Jessica Collinson-Smith
Shantelle Barnes
Cassandra Bonica
Ocean Collinson-Smith
Grace Loftus-Flynn
Lorena Aguirre-Gonzalez

SC
WG
MSSC
SC

SC

SC
NN
SC
MSSC
VISS
SC
NN
WG
NN

SC
NN
SC
BN
SC
NN
NN
WG
HAM
NN
NN
WG
NN
MTW
HAM

21.073
21.311
21.799
22.120
22.953
23.089
23.545
23.687
24.222
24.279
24.529
24.541
24.788
25.131

21.965
23.483
23.968
24.071
24.423
24.680
25.595
26.133
27.584
28.618
29.934
80.088
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Event 8

JUVENILE BOYS 200 M TIME TRIAL

55 Chase Morpeth
15 Drew Brennan
368 Hayden Teixeira
320 Joshua Valentine
378 Jake Duggan
413 Kaleb Donker
422 Lucas Hodgson
419 Jackson Fellows
406 Adam White
157 Aryan Walimbe
Event 9

MASTERS MEN 200 M TIME TRIAL

122 Scott Moody
185 Brett McCormack
967 Alonso Munoz
402 Garth Jameson
198 Andy McDonell
29 Olivier Heuze
69 Mark Brill

424 Frog Twissell
254 Robert Stack
404 Simon Donker
Event 10

MASTERS LADIES 200 M TIME TRIAL

141 Krystine Davies
170 Lynley Crawford
376 Sarah Stack
Event 11

PRIMARY GIRLS 200 M TIME TRIAL

367
356
37
118
73
199
155
48

Emily Olthof
Nicole Teixeira
Kiera Brennan
Victoria Smith
Miley-Jay Hill
Gabriella Valentine
Kayla Barnes
Gracie Wickens

WG
WG
SC
WG
HAM
NN
WG
HAM
MTW
MTW

HAM
SS
CHL
NN
MSSC
FR
HAM
NN
NN
NN

WG
MTW
NN

NN
SC
WG
WG
HAM
WG
NN
BN

22.388
23.356
23.542
23.719
24.103
25.446
25.593
25.623
25.685
26.625

20.053
20.248
20.481
20.638
20.888
22.742
23.950
25.794
30.476
32.281

22.027
24.944
27.824

26.923
27.488
28.674
29.732
30.101
31.866
32.373
34.000
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Event 12

PRIMARY BOYS 200 M TIME TRIAL

89 Micky Zhang
412 Liam MacDonald
Event 13

JUNIOR GIRLS 1000 M HEAT

Heat 1
60
351

Ella Benson
Charlette Grant

169 Charlotte Clarke
82 Roshean O'Connor
400 Ocean Woolley
203 Nicole Valentine
410 Tiah Stanton
Heat 2

78 Renee Teers

51 Charli Nevin
202 Serenity Griffith
387 Emma Baird
380 Holly Ward

36 Jasmine Beech
276 Xan Twissell
Event 15

JUVENILE BOYS 1000 M HEAT

Heat 1
55
320
378
419
406

Heat 2
15
368
157
413
422

Chase Morpeth
Joshua Valentine
Jake Duggan
Jackson Fellows
Adam White

Drew Brennan
Hayden Teixeira
Aryan Walimbe
Kaleb Donker
Lucas Hodgson

WG
NN

SC

SC

SC

SC
MSSC
WG
NN

WG
SC
MSSC
SC
NN
VISS
NN

WG
WG
HAM
HAM
MTW

WG
SC
MTW
NN
WG

25.996
28.176

1.52.614
1.55.94
2.00.70
2.02.94
2.05.13
2.12.71
2.13.64

1.55.911
1.56.52
2.00.55
2.02.45
2.04.97
2.12.43

2.00.300
2.01.34
2.02.31
2.06.10
2.11.55

1.57.743
1.58.26
2.11.08
2.18.21
2.18.99
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Event 16

JUVENILE GIRLS 1000 M HEAT

Heat 1
71
347
354
416
43

171
405

Heat 2
207
355
403
269
414
261
138
47

Event 17 Masters Men 1000m Heat

Tasha McAuley

Isobel Hill

Erin Green

Keira Hodgson

Lacey Fellowes
Cassandra Bonica
Ocean Collinson-Smith

Amy Baird

Lydia Stack

Mikaela MacDonald
Charlotte Scott

Jessica Collinson-Smith

Lorena Aguirre-Gonzalez

Shantelle Barnes
Grace Loftus-Flynn

Heat 1

198 Andy McDonell
402 Garth Jameson
122 Scott Moody
424 Frog Twissell
254 Robert Stack
Heat 2

185 Brett McCormack
29 Olivier Heuze
967 Alonso Munoz
69 Mark Brill

404 Simon Donker
Event 18

JUNIOR GIRLS 1000 M SEMI-FINAL

Event Not run

SC
SC
BN
WG
HAM
WG
NN

SC
NN
NN
NN
NN
HAM
NN
MTW

MSSC
NN
HAM
NN
NN

SS
FR
CHL
HAM
NN

2.04.03
2.04.91
2.07.06
2.16.74
2.24.41
2.27.80

2.05.958
2.06.36
2.07.82
2.21.09
2.28.94
2.46.46
2.53.04

1.49.923
1.50.40
1.50.60
2.19.22
3.04.67

1.54.920
1.55.44
1.56.14
2.06.94
2.55.32
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Event 19

INTERMEDIATE MEN 1000 M FINAL

56 Jan-Hendrik Kuepper
275 Mark McCormack
67 Sam Portch

10 Hadley Beech

87 James Wilmshurst
Event 20

SENIOR MEN 1000 M FINAL

193 Dale Christoffersen
33 Mark MacDonald
119 Andrew Jones

40 Darren Fletcher

52 Joshua Hughes
Event 21

JUNIOR BOYS 1000 M FINAL

260 Keaton Swindells

372 Aryan Sanghvi

97 Dhru Shah

57 Kaylum McAuley

375 Luke Denton

357 Yull Hanz Aguirre-Gonzalez
415 Joshua Wood

Event 22

SC 1.38.830
SS

MSSC

VISS

VISS

SC 1.38.136
CHCH

WG

MTW

HAM

SC 1.46.435
VISS

SC

SC

NN

HAM

MTW

INTERMEDIATE LADIES 1000 M FINAL

18 Monique Cleeve
108 Ariana Snook
209 Leah McDonald
176 Jazmyn McAuley
103 Sriya Mistry
Event 23

MASTERS LADIES 1000 M FINAL

141
170
376

Krystine Davies
Lynley Crawford
Sarah Stack

WG 1.57.832
SC
SC
SC
SC

WG 1.55.487
MTW
NN
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Event 24

SENIOR LADIES 1000 M FINAL

271 Sophie Lowen

309 Lotte Kaars

109 Marie-Christin Kuepper
Event 25

PRIMARY BOYS 1000 M FINAL

89 Micky Zhang
412 Liam MacDonald
Event 26

PRIMARY GIRLS 1000 M FINAL

356 Nicole Teixeira

367 Emily Olthof

73 Miley-Jay Hill

118 Victoria Smith

37 Kiera Brennan

199 Gabriella Valentine
48 Gracie Wickens

155 Kayla Barnes
Event 27

Juvenile Boys 1000m Final
15 Drew Brennan

368 Hayden Teixeira

55 Chase Morpeth

320 Joshua Valentine
419 Jackson Fellows
378 Jake Duggan

157 Aryan Walimbe
Event 28

JUVENILE GIRLS 1000 M FINAL
71 Tasha McAuley

347 Isobel Hill

354 Erin Green

207 Amy Baird

355 Lydia Stack

403 Mikaela MacDonald
416 Keira Hodgson

SC
MTW
SC

WG
NN

SC
NN
HAM
WG
WG
WG
BN
NN

WG
SC
WG
WG
HAM
HAM
MTW

SC
SC
BN
SC
NN
NN
WG

1.47.122

2.34.414

2.23.171

2.00.940

1.58.528
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Event 29

MASTERS MEN 1000 M FINAL
185 Brett McCormack

198 Andy McDonell
122 Scott Moody
402 Garth Jameson

29 Olivier Heuze

967 Alonso Munoz

69 Mark Brill

Event 30

JUNIOR GIRLS 1000 M FINAL
78 Renee Teers

51 Charli Nevin

60 Ella Benson

351 Charlette Grant
169 Charlotte Clarke
202 Serenity Griffith
387 Emma Baird

Event 31

SS 1.44.874
MSSC

HAM

NN

FR

CHL

HAM

WG 1.55.426
SC

SC

SC

SC

MSSC

SC

LADIES (12 YRS AND OVER) 20 K ELIMINATION
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108 Ariana Snook SC 42.50.660
18 Monique Cleeve WG

309 Lotte Kaars MTW

78 Renee Teers WG

209 Leah McDonald SC

271 Sophie Lowen SC

141 Krystine Davies WG

51 Charli Nevin SC

351 Charlette Grant SC

176 Jazmyn McAuley SC

60 Ella Benson SC

169 Charlotte Clarke SC

103 Sriya Mistry SC

82 Roshean O'Connor SC

387 Emma Baird SC

400 Ocean Woolley MSSC

36 Jasmine Beech VISS

380 Holly Ward NN

410 Tiah Stanton NN

376 Sarah Stack NN

109 Marie-Christin Kuepper SC DNS
276 Xan Twissell NN DNS

203 Nicole Valentine WG DNS



Event 32

MEN (12 YRS AND OVER) 20 K ELIMINATION

33 Mark MacDonald
193 Dale Christoffersen
119 Andrew Jones

56 Jan-Hendrik Kuepper
185 Brett McCormack
275 Mark McCormack
67 Sam Portch

10 Hadley Beech

372 Aryan Sanghvi

57 Kaylum McAuley
97 Dhru Shah

402 Garth Jameson

40 Darren Fletcher

29 Olivier Heuze

52 Joshua Hughes

87 James Wilmhurst
415 Joshua Wood

424 Frog Twissell

404 Simon Donker

254 Robert Stack

357 Yull Hanz Aguirre-Gonzalez
260 Keaton Swindells
375 Luke Denton

122 Scott Moody

967 Alonso Munoz

69 Mark Brill

198 Andy McDonell
Event 33

JUNIOR GIRLS 500 M HEAT

Heat 1
60

51
276
203
410

Heat 2
78

169
82
387
380

Ella Benson
Charli Nevin
Xan Twissell
Nicole Valentine
Tiah Stanton

Renee Teers
Charlotte Clarke
Roshean O'Connor
Emma Baird

Holly Ward

CHCH
SC
WG
SC

SS

SS
MSSC
VISS
VISS
SC

SC
NN
MTW
FR
HAM
VISS
MTW
NN
NN
NN
HAM
SC
NN
HAM
CHL
HAM
MSSC

SC
SC
NN
WG
NN

WG
SC
SC
SC
NN

55.891

55.874

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Heat 3

351 Charlette Grant
202 Serenity Griffith
400 Ocean Woolley
36 Jasmine Beech
Event 34

JUVENILE GIRLS 500 M HEAT

Heat 1

71 Tasha McAuley

403 Mikaela MacDonald
269 Charlotte Scott

171 Cassandra Bonica

405 Ocean Collinson-Smith
Heat 2

355 Lydia Stack

347 Isobel Hill

416 Keira Hodgson

138 Shantelle Barnes

47 Grace Loftus-Flynn
Heat 3

354 Erin Green

207 Amy Baird

414 Jessica Collinson-Smith
43 Lacey Fellowes

261 Lorena Aguirre-Gonzalez
Event 35

PRIMARY GIRLS 500 M HEAT
Heat 1

367 Emily Olthof

73 Miley-Jay Hill

118 Victoria Smith

48 Gracie Wickens

Heat 2

356 Nicole Teixeira

37 Kiera Brennan

199 Gabriella Valentine
155 Kayla Barnes

SC 58.088
MSSC

MSSC

VISS

SC 57.368
NN
NN
WG
NN

NN 57.085
SC

WG

NN

MTW

BN 1.00.092
SC

NN

HAM

HAM

NN 1.12.221
HAM

WG

BN

SC 1.09.359
WG
WG
NN

DNF

DNS
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Event 36

JUVENILE BOYS 500 M HEATS

1Q
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39
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Heat 1

320 Joshua Valentine WG 1.00.814
55 Chase Morpeth WG

378 Jake Duggan HAM

419 Jackson Fellows HAM

406 Adam White MTW

Heat 2

368 Hayden Teixeira SC 1.00.714
15 Drew Brennan WG

157 Aryan Walimbe MTW

422 Lucas Hodgson WG

413 Kaleb Donker NN

Event 37

MASTERS MEN 500 M HEATS

Heat 1

122 Scott Moody HAM 54.796
198 Andy McDonell MSSC

402 Garth Jameson NN

424 Frog Twissell NN

254 Robert Stack NN

Heat 2

185 Brett McCormack SS 56.724
29 Olivier Heuze FR

69 Mark Brill HAM

404 Simon Donker NN

967 Alonso Munoz CHL DNS
Event 38

JUNIOR GIRLS 500 M SEMI FINAL

No event



Event 39
JUNIOR BOYS 500 M FINAL

260 Keaton Swindells

57 Kaylum McAuley

372 Aryan Sanghvi

97 Dhru Shah

375 Luke Denton

415 Joshua Wood

357 Yull Hanz Aguirre-Gonzalez
Event 40

PRIMARY BOYS 500 M FINAL

89 Mickey Zhang
412 Liam MacDonald
Event 41

INTERMEDIATE MEN 500 M FINAL

56 Jan-Hendrik Kuepper
275 Mark McCormack

10 Hadley Beech

87 James Wilmshurst
67 Sam Portch

Event 42

INTERMEDIATE LADIES 500 M FINAL

209 Leah McDonald
18 Monique Cleeve
108 Ariana Snook
176 Jazmyn McAuley
103 Syria Mistry
Event 43

MASTERS LADIES 500 M FINAL

141
170
376

Krystine Davies
Lynley Crawford
Sarah Stack

SC

SC
VISS
SC
NN
MTW
HAM

WG
NN

SC

SS
VISS
VISS
MSSC

SC
WG
SC
SC
SC

WG
MTW
NN

50.852

1.11.739

48.012

50.738

57.756
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Event 44

SENIOR LADIES 500 M FINAL

271 Sophie Lowen

309 Lotte Kaars

109 Marie-Christin Kuepper
Event 45

SENIOR MEN 500 M FINAL

193 Dale Christoffersen
119 Andrew Jones

33 Mark MacDonald
40 Darren Fletcher

52 Joshua Hughes
Event 46

JUVENILE GIRLS 500 M FINAL

71 Tasha McAuley

355 Lydia Stack

207 Amy Baird

354 Erin Green

347 Isobel Hill

403 Mikaela MacDonald
Event 47

PRIMARY GIRLS 500 M FINAL

356 Nicole Teixeira
367 Emily Olthof

37 Kiera Brennan

73 Miley-Jay Hill

118 Victoria Smith

199 Gabriella Valentine
Event 48

JUVENILE BOYS 500 M FINAL
55 Chase Morpeth

15 Drew Brennan

368 Hayden Teixeira
320 Joshua Valentine
378 Jake Duggan

157 Aryan Walimbe

SC
MTW
SC

SC
WG
CHCH
MTW
HAM

SC
NN
SC
BN
SC
NN

SC
NN
WG
HAM
WG
WG

WG
WG
SC
WG
HAM
MTW

53.493

45.025

57.162

1.08.683

58.909
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Event 49

MASTERS MEN 500 M FINAL

185 Brett McCormack
122 Scott Moody

198 Andy McDonell
402 Garth Jameson
29 Olivier Heuze

69 Mark Brill

Event 50

JUNIOR GIRLS 500 M FINAL
60 Ella Benson

78 Renee Teers

351 Charlette Grant
51 Charli Nevin

202 Serenity Griffith
169 Charlotte Clarke
Event 51

PRIMARY BOYS 1500 M FINAL

89 Mickey Zhang
412 Liam MacDonald
Event 52

PRIMARY GIRLS 1500 M FINAL

37
356
73
367
199
118
48
155

Kiera Brennan
Nicole Teixeira
Miley-Jay Hill
Emily Olthof
Gabriella Valentine
Victoria Smith
Gracie Wickens
Kayla Barnes

SS 51.099
HAM

MSSC

NN

FR

HAM

SC 54.646
WG

SC

SC

MSSC

SC

WG 4.05.403
NN

WG 4.01.099
SC

HAM

NN

WG

WG

BN

NN

DNS
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Event 53

JUVENILE BOYS 3,000 M FINAL

55 Chase Morpeth
15 Drew Brennan
368 Hayden Teixeira
419 Jackson Fellows
320 Joshua Valentine
378 Jake Duggan
406 Adam White
157 Aryan Walimbe
413 Kaleb Donker
422 Lucas Hodgson
Event 54

JUVENILE GIRLS 3000 M FINAL

71 Tasha McAuley

207 Amy Baird

405 Ocean Collinson-Smith
403 Mikaela MacDonald
347 Isobel Hill

355 Lydia Stack

354 Erin Green

416 Keira Hodgson

269 Charlotte Scott

43 Lacey Fellows

171 Cassandra Bonica

414 Jessica Collinson-Smith
261 Lorena Aguirre-Gonzalez
138 Shantelle Barnes

47 Grace Loftus-Flynn
Event 55

MASTERS MEN 5000 M POINTS

185
198
122
29

69

424
254
404
967
402

Brett McCormack
Andy McDonell
Scott Moody
Olivier Heuze
Mark Brill

Frog Twissell
Robert Stack
Simon Donker
Alonso Munoz
Garth Jameson

WG
WG
SC
HAM
WG
HAM
MTW
MTW
NN
WG

SC
SC
NN
NN
SC
NN
BN
WG
NN
HAM
WG
NN
HAM
NN
MTW

SS
MSSC
HAM
FR
HAM
NN
NN
NN
CHL
NN

6.24.640

6.42.789

10.09.103

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
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Event 56

MASTERS LADIES 5000 M POINTS
141 Krystine Davies

170 Lynley Crawford

376 Sarah Stack

Event 57

JUNIOR BOYS 5000 M POINTS
260 Keaton Swindells

57 Kaylum McAuley

97 Dhru Shah

72 Aryan Sanghvi

375 Luke Denton

415 Joshua Wood

357 Yull Hanz Aguirre-Gonzalez

Event 58
JUNIOR GIRLS 5000 M POINTS

78 Renee Teers

60 Ella Benson

351 Charlette Grant
51 Charli Nevin

169 Charlotte Clarke
82 Roshean O'Connor
202 Serenity Griffith
387 Emma Baird
400 Ocean Woolley
380 Holly Ward

36 Jasmine Beech
203 Nicole Valentine
410 Tiah Stanton
276 Xan Twissell

Event 59

WG
MTW
NN

SC

SC

SC
VISS
NN
MTW
HAM

WG
SC

SC

SC

SC

SC
MSSC
SC
MSSC
NN
VISS
WG
NN
NN

COMBINED MEN INT/SEN 10 K POINTS

33 Mark MacDonald
193 Dale Christoffersen
275 Mark McCormack
56 Jan-Hendrik Kuepper
10 Hadley Beech

40 Darren Fletcher

119 Andrew Jones

67 Sam Portch

52 Joshua Hughes

87 James Wilmshurst

CHCH
SC

SS

SC
VISS
MTW
WG
MSSC
HAM
VISS

12.51.356

9.55.300

10.33.780

18.18.918

DNS
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Event 60

COMBINED LADIES INT/SEN 10 K POINTS Pts

108 Ariana Snook SC 20.28.227 1 32
209 Leah McDonald SC 2 29
18 Monique Cleeve WG 3 10
309 Lotte Kaars MTW 4

271 Sophie Lowen SC 5

176 Jazmyn McAuley SC 6

103 Sriya Mistry SC 7

109 Marie-Christin Kuepper SC DNS

Event 61

JUNIOR GIRLS 3000 M TEAM RELAY HEATS
Straight to final

Heat 1
276
405
380
207
387
347
51
71
82
43
261

Heat 2
416
78
203
60
351
169
202
400
403
355
410

Xan Twissell

Ocean Collinson-Smith
Holly Ward

Amy Baird

Emma Baird

Isobel Hill

Charli Nevin

Tasha McAuley
Roshean O'Connor
Lacey Fellowes

Lorena Aguirre-Gonzalez

Keira Hodgson
Renee Teers
Nicole Valentine
Ella Benson
Charlette Grant
Charlotte Clarke
Serenity Griffith
Ocean Woolley
Mikaela MacDonald
Lydia Stack

Tiah Stanton

NN
NN
NN
SC3
SC3
SC3
SC2
SC2
SC2
HAM
HAM

WG
WG
WG
SC

SC

SC
MSSC
MSSC
NN2
NN2
NN2



Event 62
JUNIOR BOYS 3000 M TEAM RELAY FINAL

260 Keaton Swindells
57 Kaylum McAuley
97 Dhru Shah

15 Drew Brennan
55 Chase Morpeth
320 Joshua Valentine
357 Yull Hanz Aguirre-Gonzalez
419 Jackson Fellows
378 Jake Duggan

413 Kaleb Donker
375 Luke Denton
Event 63

Senior Men 3000 M TEAM RELAY

193 Dale Christoffersen
56 Jan-Hendrik Kuepper
185 Brett McCormack
275 Mark McCormack
198 Andy McDonell

67 Sam Portch

69 Mark Brill

52 Joshua Hughes

87 James Wilmshurst
10 Hadley Beech

402 Garth Jameson
424 Frog Twissell

Event 64

Senior Ladies 3000 M TEAM RELAY
108 Ariana Snook

209 Leah McDonald
271 Sophie Lowen

141 Krystine Davies

18 Monique Cleeve
103 Sriya Mistry

176 Jazmyn McAuley

SC
SC
SC
WG
WG
WG
HAM
HAM
HAM
NN
NN

SC

SC

SS

SS
MSSC
MSSC
HAM
HAM
VISS
VISS
NN
NN

SC
SC
SC
WG
WG
SC2
SC2

5.20.126
5.20.126
5.20.126

8.41.274
8.41.274

9.17.738
9.17.738
9.17.738

1 record
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Event 65
JUNIOR GIRLS 3000 M TEAM RELAY FINAL

60

351
169
51

71

82

207
387
347
416
78

203
276
405
380
403
355
410
43

261
202
400

Ella Benson
Charlette Grant
Charlotte Clarke
Charli Nevin

Tasha McAuley
Roshean O'Connor
Amy Baird

Emma Baird

Isobel Hill

Keira Hodgson
Renee Teers

Nicole Valentine
Xan Twissell

Ocean Collinson-Smith
Holly Ward

Mikaela MacDonald
Lydia Stack

Tiah Stanton

Lacey Fellowes
Lorena Aguirre-Gonzalez
Serenity Griffith
Ocean Woolley

SC 5.33.882
SC 5.33.882
SC 5.33.882
SC2

SC2

SC2

SC3

SC3

SC3

WG

WG

WG

NN

NN

NN

NN2

NN2

NN2

HAM

HAM

MSSC

MSSC

DNS
DNS
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